

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000211558 3)))



H210002115583ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number	er : :	CAPITOL SERVICES, I20160000017 (855)498-5500 (800)432-3622	INC.
FAX NUMOEI	•	(800)432 3022	

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

ES JACKSONVILLE LLCCertificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count03Estimated Charge\$55.00

FILED 2021 HAY 26 AH 7: 09

RECEIVED NI MAY 26 PH 4: 58

Électronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



\$

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration	Section Corporations				
			S JACKSONVILL	ELLC		
SUBJEC	BJECT: (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)					
Dear Sir	or Madam:					
The encl	osed withdr	awal and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please re	turn all corr	espondence concerning this	matter to the following	:		
Leah F	Rodriguez	(Name of Person)				
Capito	I Service:	s - Corporate Filings (Firm/Company)	Team			
<u>515 Ea</u>	ast Park /	Avenue 2nd Fl (Address)				
Tallah	assee , F	L 32301				
		(City/State and Zip Co	de)			
For furth	per informati	ion concerning this matter, p	blease call:			
			at (<u>855</u>) 498 - 5500 Daytime Telephone Number)		
	м	ame of Person)	(Arca Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)		
	STREET/	COURIER ADDRESS:	МАП	ING ADDRESS:		
	Amendme			idment Section		
	Division o	f Corporations		ion of Corporations		
	2415 N.M	e of Tallahassee Ionroe Street, Suite 810 e, FL 32303		Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		
Enclose	d is a check	for the following amount:	1			
□ \$25 F	Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

Kim Tadlock 8004323622

٠

٠

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

ES JACKSONVILLE LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
Delaware
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
August 14, 2014
(Date registered with Florida Department of State)
M14000005833
(Florida Document Number)
This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state. Effective Date, if other than the date of filing:
this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
(Signature of authorized representative)
Susan Steams, its Manager

(Typed or printed name of signee)

CILED FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

3

Filing Fee: \$25.00